
10th. European Rogaining Championsshipds-THE WILD BOARD dl. 28/01/2013 14:54
Parciales Página 1OEScore2003  © Stephan Krämer 2008 

PosDorsal Equip Noms Pts + Pen. Pts Total Temps

Men Open 6h.  (34)

1 522 SPORT CAUSSE AVENTURCOLONGO Laurent / FALGAYRAT Olivier 104 104 5:51:42
110(6) 78(7) 112(6) 31(3) 111(6) 90(9) 114(6) 106(4) 71(7) 105(4) 67(6) 113(6) 86(8) 45(4) 102(4)

9:30 29:47 44:27 1:00:00 1:10:40 1:25:53 1:37:12 1:52:52 2:01:03 2:32:19 3:04:26 3:22:46 3:42:40 4:08:52 4:30:11
9:30 20:17 14:40 15:33 10:40 15:13 11:19 15:40 8:11 31:16 32:07 18:20 19:54 26:12 21:19

70(7) 60(6) 52(5) F
4:58:38 5:20:33 5:41:57 5:51:42

28:27 21:55 21:24 9:45
2 541 CLINKER HERRERO Albert / CANALS Lluís / ROMAGUERA Bernat 103 103 5:52:31

108(4) 31(3) 111(6) 90(9) 114(6) 106(4) 71(7) 105(4) 67(6) 113(6) 86(8) 45(4) 102(4) 57(5) 76(7)
6:09 17:32 27:01 40:10 50:54 1:10:05 1:18:32 1:34:20 2:02:18 2:20:11 2:38:35 2:58:30 3:18:05 3:35:03 3:50:45
6:09 11:23 9:29 13:09 10:44 19:11 8:27 15:48 27:58 17:53 18:24 19:55 19:35 16:58 15:42

92(9) 77(7) 47(4) F
4:15:49 4:54:28 5:13:57 5:52:31

25:04 38:39 19:29 38:34
3 537 C.E.LA LLACUNA BUESA Jordi / FERRER Josep / TRAVÉ Arnau 97 97 5:44:56

110(6) 78(7) 38(3) 88(8) 60(6) 70(7) 47(4) 77(7) 92(9) 76(7) 36(3) 61(6) 86(8) 71(7) 90(9)
9:14 31:34 47:02 1:07:34 1:25:50 1:42:32 1:58:33 2:12:25 2:47:56 3:12:41 3:40:13 3:58:44 4:18:38 4:53:49 5:24:13
9:14 22:20 15:28 20:32 18:16 16:42 16:01 13:52 35:31 24:45 27:32 18:31 19:54 35:11 30:24

F
5:44:56

20:43
4 540 LLOPGESTIÓ.CAT VALL-LLAURA Adrià / VINYES Albert / BUZÓN Adrià 96 96 5:42:34

31(3) 111(6) 90(9) 114(6) 106(4) 71(7) 86(8) 61(6) 101(4) 76(7) 92(9) 77(7) 47(4) 70(7) 51(5)
7:31 15:55 32:49 43:47 1:04:17 1:16:43 1:46:26 2:30:49 2:49:22 3:09:58 3:33:20 4:13:20 4:32:46 4:56:29 5:15:23
7:31 8:24 16:54 10:58 20:30 12:26 29:43 44:23 18:33 20:36 23:22 40:00 19:26 23:43 18:54

108(4) F
5:35:49 5:42:34

20:26 6:45
5 546 TXUSQUIM SÁNCHEZ Jesús / QUADRADA Quim 95 95 5:41:56

110(6) 38(3) 88(8) 60(6) 70(7) 47(4) 77(7) 57(5) 102(4) 45(4) 71(7) 106(4) 114(6) 90(9) 111(6)
10:24 24:03 48:47 1:05:03 1:25:04 1:43:26 1:59:36 2:25:45 2:38:58 3:01:38 3:42:40 3:55:37 4:18:33 4:37:44 4:56:28
10:24 13:39 24:44 16:16 20:01 18:22 16:10 26:09 13:13 22:40 41:02 12:57 22:56 19:11 18:44
31(3) 112(6) F

5:08:08 5:31:00 5:41:56
11:40 22:52 10:56



10th. European Rogaining Championsshipds-THE WILD BOARD dl. 28/01/2013 14:54
Parciales Página 2OEScore2003  © Stephan Krämer 2008 

PosDorsal Equip Noms Pts + Pen. Pts Total Temps

Men Open 6h.  (34) (cont.)

6 535 KUHAKERHO HAAPALAHTI Hannes / NISKANEN Mikko / TERVO Antti 95 95 5:48:05
110(6) 38(3) 88(8) 107(4) 87(8) 33(3) 103(4) 57(5) 102(4) 45(4) 105(4) 71(7) 106(4) 114(6) 90(9)

8:51 23:04 43:52 58:03 1:13:46 1:44:15 2:06:17 2:29:59 2:45:15 2:59:53 3:34:28 3:58:20 4:06:16 4:27:10 4:46:04
8:51 14:13 20:48 14:11 15:43 30:29 22:02 23:42 15:16 14:38 34:35 23:52 7:56 20:54 18:54

111(6) 108(4) 112(6) F
5:01:15 5:19:05 5:36:19 5:48:05

15:11 17:50 17:14 11:46
7 545 AMFIBIS X-TREM DOMÈNECH Jaume / DURAN Pol / BACA Sebastià 91 91 5:41:20

111(6) 90(9) 114(6) 106(4) 71(7) 45(4) 102(4) 57(5) 77(7) 103(4) 58(5) 88(8) 60(6) 109(4) 110(6)
14:51 32:31 42:34 1:02:06 1:15:04 1:41:37 2:01:27 2:22:20 2:40:02 3:05:52 3:43:17 4:21:31 4:51:19 5:04:31 5:22:58
14:51 17:40 10:03 19:32 12:58 26:33 19:50 20:53 17:42 25:50 37:25 38:14 29:48 13:12 18:27

112(6) F
5:33:08 5:41:20

10:10 8:12
8 533 A.E.PALAFRUGELL AIXARCH Salvador / GARCIA Xevi / BONA Jordi 91 91 5:45:43

108(4) 52(5) 51(5) 90(9) 114(6) 106(4) 71(7) 86(8) 61(6) 101(4) 76(7) 57(5) 102(4) 70(7) 60(6)
7:02 25:27 47:52 1:05:15 1:16:34 1:42:22 1:54:45 2:22:43 2:56:00 3:16:22 3:40:04 4:03:00 4:21:26 4:47:31 5:13:00
7:02 18:25 22:25 17:23 11:19 25:48 12:23 27:58 33:17 20:22 23:42 22:56 18:26 26:05 25:29

109(4) F
5:25:15 5:45:43

12:15 20:28
9 549 PERDUTS AL BOSC SALESA Carles / ORTIGOSA David / VERDÚ Toni 90 90 5:45:50

108(4) 111(6) 90(9) 114(6) 106(4) 71(7) 105(4) 67(6) 56(5) 113(6) 86(8) 45(4) 102(4) 70(7) 60(6)
8:14 23:14 49:47 1:01:03 1:17:46 1:27:25 1:46:24 2:13:35 3:02:45 3:14:13 3:36:21 4:05:29 4:24:36 4:48:43 5:14:44
8:14 15:00 26:33 11:16 16:43 9:39 18:59 27:11 49:10 11:28 22:08 29:08 19:07 24:07 26:01

109(4) F
5:27:56 5:45:50

13:12 17:54
10 551 APARA COMPTE LAMARCA Toni / ROSICH Eloi / PELEGRIN Dani 89 89 5:48:48

108(4) 31(3) 111(6) 51(5) 90(9) 114(6) 106(4) 71(7) 86(8) 45(4) 102(4) 70(7) 60(6) 109(4) 110(6)
9:25 22:47 34:31 50:51 1:21:57 1:39:18 2:09:38 2:27:06 2:53:17 3:12:26 3:32:03 4:03:23 4:30:41 4:43:18 5:07:26
9:25 13:22 11:44 16:20 31:06 17:21 30:20 17:28 26:11 19:09 19:37 31:20 27:18 12:37 24:08

112(6) F
5:34:02 5:48:48

26:36 14:46



10th. European Rogaining Championsshipds-THE WILD BOARD dl. 28/01/2013 14:54
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PosDorsal Equip Noms Pts + Pen. Pts Total Temps

Men Open 6h.  (34) (cont.)

11 538 ELS CAGANERS DE LA PL CASACUBERTA Jordi / BRUGUERA Jordi / SIDERA Joaquim 89 89 5:57:42
31(3) 111(6) 90(9) 114(6) 106(4) 71(7) 45(4) 102(4) 57(5) 76(7) 92(9) 77(7) 103(4) 47(4) 60(6)
9:27 19:31 37:38 50:27 1:07:08 1:18:28 1:41:57 2:03:24 2:23:16 2:43:19 3:18:18 3:58:54 4:18:58 4:47:02 5:29:55
9:27 10:04 18:07 12:49 16:41 11:20 23:29 21:27 19:52 20:03 34:59 40:36 20:04 28:04 42:53

109(4) F
5:42:30 5:57:42

12:35 15:12
12 527 L'ABERRONTX DEL BOSC CALAFELL Xavier / FERNANDEZ Daniel 88 88 5:59:36

110(6) 109(4) 88(8) 107(4) 87(8) 58(5) 77(7) 92(9) 76(7) 57(5) 102(4) 70(7) 51(5) 90(9) F
12:59 35:22 1:01:15 1:15:49 1:31:13 1:54:01 2:45:24 3:20:45 3:52:29 4:16:57 4:31:24 4:55:03 5:14:07 5:36:33 5:59:36
12:59 22:23 25:53 14:34 15:24 22:48 51:23 35:21 31:44 24:28 14:27 23:39 19:04 22:26 23:03

13 542 KOMANDO CERVEZA FISIOFERNANDEZ Jose Ramon / HITA Jesús / RODRÍGUEZ Aitor 83 83 5:49:58
112(6) 78(7) 38(3) 88(8) 60(6) 70(7) 51(5) 106(4) 71(7) 114(6) 90(9) 111(6) 108(4) 52(5) F

8:06 33:30 54:22 1:22:40 1:45:58 2:06:10 2:29:24 2:47:27 3:01:24 3:30:19 3:49:26 4:09:50 4:31:04 4:53:07 5:49:58
8:06 25:24 20:52 28:18 23:18 20:12 23:14 18:03 13:57 28:55 19:07 20:24 21:14 22:03 56:51

14 553 BY THE CURRIOL BARBERÀ Enric / DE MAS Jordi / ALONSO Lluis / CERES Boris 83 83 5:52:04
112(6) 78(7) 110(6) 38(3) 109(4) 60(6) 88(8) 87(8) 58(5) 33(3) 103(4) 77(7) 47(4) 70(7) 51(5)

8:51 33:05 52:00 1:10:49 1:25:36 1:39:47 2:15:31 2:42:51 3:05:43 3:24:58 3:43:44 4:22:54 4:49:33 5:07:27 5:28:57
8:51 24:14 18:55 18:49 14:47 14:11 35:44 27:20 22:52 19:15 18:46 39:10 26:39 17:54 21:30

F
5:52:04

23:07
15 526 MARMOTA TEAM RIBERA Marc / CANYADELL Roger 82 82 5:53:40

111(6) 51(5) 90(9) 114(6) 106(4) 71(7) 45(4) 102(4) 70(7) 60(6) 88(8) 109(4) 110(6) 112(6) F
20:42 40:20 1:07:50 1:26:32 1:51:46 2:05:07 2:40:47 3:10:52 3:42:49 4:14:54 4:40:00 5:01:49 5:23:36 5:41:03 5:53:40
20:42 19:38 27:30 18:42 25:14 13:21 35:40 30:05 31:57 32:05 25:06 21:49 21:47 17:27 12:37

16 72 KYIV RADIO GNIEDOV Volodymyr / SMOLIARENKO Petro 87 -5 82 6:03:31
112(6) 78(7) 110(6) 109(4) 60(6) 88(8) 107(4) 87(8) 58(5) 103(4) 77(7) 102(4) 45(4) 106(4) 111(6)

1:07:03 1:26:04 1:36:12 1:56:05 2:11:51 2:25:40 2:37:00 2:54:40 3:13:04 3:32:46 3:48:56 4:10:29 4:28:12 4:52:51 5:38:24
1:07:03 19:01 10:08 19:53 15:46 13:49 11:20 17:40 18:24 19:42 16:10 21:33 17:43 24:39 45:33
108(4) F

5:55:54 6:03:31
17:30 7:37

17 552 TMS TORRENTS Marc / TORRENTS Lluís 79 79 5:46:18
108(4) 111(6) 90(9) 114(6) 106(4) 71(7) 86(8) 45(4) 102(4) 47(4) 70(7) 60(6) 109(4) 110(6) F
11:08 36:48 1:00:54 1:15:39 1:56:13 2:07:19 2:49:21 3:13:29 3:36:38 4:03:25 4:27:08 4:54:33 5:07:12 5:33:42 5:46:18
11:08 25:40 24:06 14:45 40:34 11:06 42:02 24:08 23:09 26:47 23:43 27:25 12:39 26:30 12:36
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Men Open 6h.  (34) (cont.)

18 525 ROCKO-XTEAM ANDRES Joan Ramón / ROIG Carlos / SABATÉ Iván 74 74 5:42:01
110(6) 38(3) 109(4) 60(6) 88(8) 107(4) 87(8) 58(5) 33(3) 77(7) 47(4) 70(7) 51(5) 108(4) F
10:10 26:28 46:14 58:52 1:25:00 1:40:58 2:02:16 2:48:30 3:32:57 4:02:06 4:21:59 4:46:35 5:06:07 5:34:40 5:42:01
10:10 16:18 19:46 12:38 26:08 15:58 21:18 46:14 44:27 29:09 19:53 24:36 19:32 28:33 7:21

19 530 DESORIENTATS GIRALT Emili / SAPERAS Jaume / ZAPLANA Daniel 74 74 5:43:14
112(6) 78(7) 38(3) 88(8) 107(4) 87(8) 58(5) 60(6) 51(5) 90(9) 111(6) 31(3) 108(4) F

9:07 35:39 58:23 1:41:53 1:57:05 2:17:27 2:45:03 3:42:52 4:06:59 4:36:10 4:57:02 5:12:07 5:33:17 5:43:14
9:07 26:32 22:44 43:30 15:12 20:22 27:36 57:49 24:07 29:11 20:52 15:05 21:10 9:57

20 554 FROM LOST TO THE RIVE PÉREZ David / SANCHEZ Daniel 70 70 5:55:56
31(3) 111(6) 90(9) 114(6) 106(4) 71(7) 45(4) 102(4) 70(7) 60(6) 109(4) 38(3) 78(7) F
10:39 36:08 1:11:08 1:30:55 1:54:03 2:04:28 2:39:54 2:58:08 3:30:52 3:55:21 4:07:18 4:30:17 5:30:18 5:55:56
10:39 25:29 35:00 19:47 23:08 10:25 35:26 18:14 32:44 24:29 11:57 22:59 1:00:01 25:38

21 534 AGULLA DE PALLER M GONZÀLEZ Xavier / ALOY Eleaçar / GARCIA Genís 67 67 5:45:05
108(4) 60(6) 109(4) 88(8) 87(8) 58(5) 33(3) 77(7) 47(4) 70(7) 51(5) 111(6) F *77

6:45 42:31 59:45 2:09:30 2:36:45 3:01:39 3:23:05 3:59:32 4:26:19 4:49:11 5:14:00 5:28:32 5:45:05 4:05:34
6:45 35:46 17:14 1:09:45 27:15 24:54 21:26 36:27 26:47 22:52 24:49 14:32 16:33

22 532 CDN MARIACHIS MAEZTU Rubén / C Y CHANG Haisul / FABO José Antonio 66 66 5:45:00
108(4) 111(6) 90(9) 114(6) 106(4) 71(7) 105(4) 45(4) 102(4) 77(7) 47(4) 70(7) F

8:58 28:32 51:43 1:06:52 1:32:18 1:48:17 2:27:59 3:12:09 3:37:37 4:17:28 4:39:01 5:02:26 5:45:00
8:58 19:34 23:11 15:09 25:26 15:59 39:42 44:10 25:28 39:51 21:33 23:25 42:34

23 544 BACON STRIPS PARTAGAS Marc / SUSIN Abel 66 66 5:47:18
108(4) 51(5) 70(7) 102(4) 57(5) 77(7) 103(4) 33(3) 58(5) 87(8) 88(8) 60(6) F

8:29 42:10 1:00:45 1:26:57 1:54:09 2:13:13 2:46:23 3:03:06 3:30:45 4:02:46 4:40:16 5:03:19 5:47:18
8:29 33:41 18:35 26:12 27:12 19:04 33:10 16:43 27:39 32:01 37:30 23:03 43:59

24 555 TRICAMPIONS NÚÑEZ Gerard / SABATER Pau / BATLLE Albert 59 59 5:52:22
31(3) 111(6) 90(9) 114(6) 106(4) 71(7) 105(4) 67(6) 113(6) 86(8) F
8:55 19:38 39:00 51:28 1:18:53 1:38:39 2:32:52 3:06:35 3:32:49 4:14:50 5:52:22
8:55 10:43 19:22 12:28 27:25 19:46 54:13 33:43 26:14 42:01 1:37:32

25 539 RIDICUL X-TREM TEAM SALLÉS Rafael / LOPERA Francesc 58 58 5:31:53
31(3) 90(9) 114(6) 106(4) 71(7) 45(4) 102(4) 47(4) 70(7) 60(6) 109(4) F
8:49 1:43:00 1:54:13 2:18:46 2:30:43 2:57:34 3:20:33 3:44:23 4:08:03 4:45:48 4:56:45 5:31:53
8:49 1:34:11 11:13 24:33 11:57 26:51 22:59 23:50 23:40 37:45 10:57 35:08

26 531 ANIMALS DE BELLOTA PALAU Pau / GAYA Jordi 62 -5 57 6:03:13
112(6) 78(7) 110(6) 38(3) 109(4) 88(8) 107(4) 87(8) 58(5) 60(6) 51(5) F
10:23 34:35 59:15 1:17:51 1:46:10 2:15:45 2:50:53 3:16:51 4:00:36 4:53:37 5:17:45 6:03:13
10:23 24:12 24:40 18:36 28:19 29:35 35:08 25:58 43:45 53:01 24:08 45:28

27 529 ELS SENYORS DELS BOS ROIG Xavier / ORTEGA Eduard 62 -5 57 6:03:44
112(6) 78(7) 110(6) 38(3) 109(4) 88(8) 107(4) 87(8) 58(5) 60(6) 51(5) F
10:09 34:31 59:07 1:17:48 1:46:07 2:15:57 2:50:47 3:16:49 4:00:22 4:53:27 5:17:36 6:03:44
10:09 24:22 24:36 18:41 28:19 29:50 34:50 26:02 43:33 53:05 24:09 46:08
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28 547 BACON QUESO CUBELLS David / PRATS Oriol / MELICH Alberto 56 56 5:24:59
110(6) 38(3) 109(4) 60(6) 88(8) 58(5) 103(4) 77(7) 47(4) 51(5) 108(4) F

9:55 25:24 42:08 58:39 1:31:54 2:10:33 2:53:27 3:22:08 4:02:57 4:40:39 5:14:09 5:24:59
9:55 15:29 16:44 16:31 33:15 38:39 42:54 28:41 40:49 37:42 33:30 10:50

29 543 ABRI'S TEAM PANADÈS Joan Albert / SAMPER Antoni 57 -5 52 6:02:38
112(6) 78(7) 110(6) 38(3) 109(4) 60(6) 88(8) 107(4) 87(8) 58(5) F

9:26 35:45 59:17 1:16:46 1:36:29 2:00:02 2:27:55 2:50:08 3:31:05 4:28:48 6:02:38
9:26 26:19 23:32 17:29 19:43 23:33 27:53 22:13 40:57 57:43 1:33:50

30 528 LLEONS CREUS Jemi / VALL-LLAURA David 47 47 5:21:03
31(3) 111(6) 90(9) 114(6) 105(4) 45(4) 102(4) 70(7) 108(4) F
9:04 27:54 1:01:44 1:16:19 2:38:37 3:15:54 3:47:39 4:19:40 5:12:58 5:21:03
9:04 18:50 33:50 14:35 1:22:18 37:17 31:45 32:01 53:18 8:05

31 550 PERRONCEL'S TEAM PUJOL Xavier / MIGUEL David / VALLEJO Sergio 31 31 5:58:02
109(4) 60(6) 88(8) 87(8) 58(5) F
28:16 39:52 58:56 1:28:52 1:53:12 5:58:02
28:16 11:36 19:04 29:56 24:20 4:04:50

32 548 LOS T BLEVES OTERO Marc / MARCOS Albert / MARTIN Xavi 13 13 3:09:05
110(6) 38(3) 109(4) F

8:41 24:45 48:25 3:09:05
8:41 16:04 23:40 2:20:40

536 ARIPROT-O BRUGAROLAS Joan 137 -10 Desc. 6:07:33
45(4) 36(3) 47(4) 78(7) 76(7) 77(7) 57(5) 61(6) 71(7) 92(9) 67(6) 52(5) 56(5) 46(4) 35(3)

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 41:43 50:52 58:19 1:04:34 1:21:16 1:57:09 2:14:41
41:43 9:09 7:27 6:15 16:42 35:53 17:32

31(3) 108(4) 51(5) 111(6) 90(9) 114(6) 106(4) 105(4) 113(6) 86(8) F *34 *42 *55
2:40:55 6:48 24:55 43:03 1:39:06 1:48:42 2:04:19 2:43:55 3:21:04 3:38:48 6:07:33

26:14 18:07 18:08 56:03 9:36 15:37 39:36 37:09 17:44 2:28:45
*32 *73 *74 *49 *85 *83 *93 *95 *82 *62 *94 *91 *59 *72 *84

3:55 17:51 22:56 27:57 35:20 53:55 1:09:52 1:14:09

*53 *63 *48 *66 *65 *64 *81 *54 *44 *43 *37 *71 *67
1:17:50 1:26:37 1:33:19 1:39:18 1:47:32 1:53:34 2:10:28 2:22:21 2:26:11 2:31:02 2:35:26 2:12:50 3:06:53

521 FRANCE AIRXTREM 1 PLAGNOL François / CHARBONNIER Olivier 74 Abandona 5:37:43
110(6) 78(7) 38(3) 88(8) 107(4) 87(8) 58(5) 103(4) 77(7) 57(5) 76(7) 101(4) 61(6) F

8:55 25:58 44:11 1:06:48 1:21:34 1:35:08 1:51:48 2:12:55 2:29:20 2:54:03 3:15:52 4:07:41 4:29:01 5:37:43
8:55 17:03 18:13 22:37 14:46 13:34 16:40 21:07 16:25 24:43 21:49 51:49 21:20 1:08:42
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Women Open 6h.  (16)

1 516 ÚLTIM MINUT CASAS Mariona / GIL Ampa 100 100 5:54:55
110(6) 109(4) 60(6) 88(8) 107(4) 87(8) 58(5) 103(4) 77(7) 92(9) 57(5) 47(4) 70(7) 51(5) 90(9)

9:00 29:55 41:52 1:00:44 1:13:57 1:27:34 1:48:09 2:17:30 2:39:25 3:21:07 3:52:06 4:22:01 4:40:28 4:58:59 5:20:11
9:00 20:55 11:57 18:52 13:13 13:37 20:35 29:21 21:55 41:42 30:59 29:55 18:27 18:31 21:12

111(6) 31(3) F
5:36:06 5:45:40 5:54:55

15:55 9:34 9:15
2 507 LURBEL GRANADA GIL POVEDA Yolanda / RUIZ Vanesa 89 89 5:58:59

108(4) 31(3) 111(6) 90(9) 114(6) 106(4) 71(7) 105(4) 67(6) 113(6) 86(8) 61(6) 101(4) 57(5) 47(4)
6:19 17:40 26:57 40:00 50:50 1:07:16 1:16:38 1:56:54 2:28:20 2:46:27 3:12:55 3:46:22 4:04:37 4:41:08 4:57:02
6:19 11:21 9:17 13:03 10:50 16:26 9:22 40:16 31:26 18:07 26:28 33:27 18:15 36:31 15:54

70(7) F
5:17:36 5:58:59

20:34 41:23
3 501 MUC ORIENTATION GÉRAL Cécile / LABONNE Mayeulle 79 79 5:47:22

112(6) 78(7) 38(3) 110(6) 109(4) 60(6) 88(8) 107(4) 87(8) 58(5) 47(4) 70(7) 51(5) 111(6) F
9:36 39:13 1:05:49 1:18:56 2:04:19 2:20:51 2:45:09 3:08:41 3:28:58 3:54:14 4:34:23 5:00:01 5:21:19 5:33:46 5:47:22
9:36 29:37 26:36 13:07 45:23 16:32 24:18 23:32 20:17 25:16 40:09 25:38 21:18 12:27 13:36

4 503 LA POMA I LA MANDARIN SILLA Lluïsa / OLIVELLA Mariona 75 -5 70 6:04:22
112(6) 110(6) 38(3) 109(4) 60(6) 88(8) 107(4) 87(8) 58(5) 47(4) 70(7) 51(5) 90(9) F

8:57 28:50 47:10 1:23:54 2:03:06 2:31:46 2:52:28 3:10:42 3:37:48 4:23:39 4:44:48 5:06:59 5:35:39 6:04:22
8:57 19:53 18:20 36:44 39:12 28:40 20:42 18:14 27:06 45:51 21:09 22:11 28:40 28:43

5 506 CHAVALMOLO LESUEUR Charlotte / KIRILOV Aurélie / ROBYN Laurence 69 69 5:44:48
110(6) 112(6) 78(7) 38(3) 109(4) 60(6) 88(8) 87(8) 58(5) 33(3) 47(4) 51(5) 108(4) F
11:16 23:51 50:52 1:13:01 1:33:42 1:50:01 2:19:21 2:48:12 3:20:38 3:43:19 4:32:42 5:10:57 5:35:39 5:44:48
11:16 12:35 27:01 22:09 20:41 16:19 29:20 28:51 32:26 22:41 49:23 38:15 24:42 9:09

6 512 TRAIL TARRACO ROURE Yolanda / BROOKS Lucy / RAMON Yolanda 60 60 5:32:16
110(6) 78(7) 38(3) 88(8) 60(6) 51(5) 114(6) 90(9) 111(6) 108(4) F
11:01 36:09 1:11:08 2:12:06 2:38:07 3:05:29 3:39:22 4:06:45 4:51:52 5:19:41 5:32:16
11:01 25:08 34:59 1:00:58 26:01 27:22 33:53 27:23 45:07 27:49 12:35

7 515 CAMBRILS LES BARQUES TORREBADELLO Yolanda / SUSIN Noemí 59 59 5:41:28
111(6) 51(5) 106(4) 71(7) 105(4) 86(8) 45(4) 102(4) 47(4) 70(7) 60(6) F
14:59 28:46 1:04:41 1:16:11 2:21:11 2:52:54 3:13:09 3:34:51 4:01:28 4:25:05 4:58:40 5:41:28
14:59 13:47 35:55 11:30 1:05:00 31:43 20:15 21:42 26:37 23:37 33:35 42:48

8 509 LLUDRIGUES RABASA Sandra / GRAELL Montse 59 59 5:45:07
110(6) 38(3) 109(4) 60(6) 88(8) 58(5) 33(3) 103(4) 47(4) 70(7) 51(5) 108(4) F
10:20 28:10 48:53 1:20:32 1:44:22 2:48:20 3:11:33 3:44:27 4:26:12 4:50:14 5:15:02 5:35:59 5:45:07
10:20 17:50 20:43 31:39 23:50 1:03:58 23:13 32:54 41:45 24:02 24:48 20:57 9:08



10th. European Rogaining Championsshipds-THE WILD BOARD dl. 28/01/2013 14:54
Parciales Página 7OEScore2003  © Stephan Krämer 2008 

PosDorsal Equip Noms Pts + Pen. Pts Total Temps

Women Open 6h.  (16) (cont.)

9 511 BRUIXOLETES TRILLAS Marta / BELASKOAIN Amalur 57 57 5:57:37
31(3) 111(6) 90(9) 114(6) 106(4) 71(7) 45(4) 102(4) 70(7) 109(4) 38(3) F
13:07 39:59 1:16:59 1:40:42 2:10:21 2:28:16 3:20:30 3:49:03 4:28:42 5:17:07 5:39:56 5:57:37
13:07 26:52 37:00 23:43 29:39 17:55 52:14 28:33 39:39 48:25 22:49 17:41

10 505 BALES PERDUDES PINTÓ Laia / CURRIUS Judit 56 56 5:23:56
112(6) 78(7) 110(6) 38(3) 109(4) 88(8) 60(6) 70(7) 51(5) 108(4) F
16:18 46:58 1:14:26 1:36:14 2:09:05 3:13:13 3:41:31 4:12:43 4:39:35 5:13:03 5:23:56
16:18 30:40 27:28 21:48 32:51 1:04:08 28:18 31:12 26:52 33:28 10:53

11 504 AGULLA DE PALLER F CEGARRA Núria / DE RAMON Marta / PUJOL Muntsa 55 55 5:53:57
109(4) 88(8) 60(6) 51(5) 90(9) 114(6) 106(4) 71(7) 111(6) F
37:12 1:05:37 1:46:38 2:15:22 2:42:22 3:19:16 3:52:40 4:16:33 5:16:39 5:53:57
37:12 28:25 41:01 28:44 27:00 36:54 33:24 23:53 1:00:06 37:18

12 508 SARGANTANES VISA Esther / MORAGUES Anna 50 50 5:38:13
108(4) 52(5) 51(5) 111(6) 90(9) 114(6) 106(4) 71(7) 45(4) F
16:35 37:03 1:10:54 1:28:50 2:07:06 2:29:58 3:01:54 3:22:57 4:01:34 5:38:13
16:35 20:28 33:51 17:56 38:16 22:52 31:56 21:03 38:37 1:36:39

13 510 LES DESORIENTADES ROYES Cristina / NIETO Mónica 43 43 5:28:02
108(4) 111(6) 90(9) 51(5) 60(6) 109(4) 38(3) 110(6) F
29:34 1:10:00 2:44:15 3:23:56 3:57:41 4:19:14 4:45:03 5:09:27 5:28:02
29:34 40:26 1:34:15 39:41 33:45 21:33 25:49 24:24 18:35

14 502 EMIGRANTS UE VIC MARTORELL Gemma / DE PAZ Ester 42 42 5:14:44
31(3) 111(6) 90(9) 51(5) 60(6) 109(4) 38(3) 110(6) F
17:45 37:11 1:10:36 2:23:00 3:03:10 3:24:54 3:54:29 4:23:36 5:14:44
17:45 19:26 33:25 1:12:24 40:10 21:44 29:35 29:07 51:08

15 514 POKEMON ROMERO Dayse / GUTIERREZ Laura 39 39 5:06:43
31(3) 111(6) 90(9) 51(5) 108(4) 112(6) 110(6) F
21:04 48:12 1:40:50 2:30:44 3:29:38 4:07:46 4:46:19 5:06:43
21:04 27:08 52:38 49:54 58:54 38:08 38:33 20:24

16 513 SURCO ALMERÍA WOMAN COBACHO Margarita / LOPERA Gema 30 30 5:24:10
109(4) 60(6) 52(5) 51(5) 111(6) 108(4) F
28:28 1:01:25 1:43:41 2:22:49 4:12:32 5:09:21 5:24:10
28:28 32:57 42:16 39:08 1:49:43 56:49 14:49



10th. European Rogaining Championsshipds-THE WILD BOARD dl. 28/01/2013 14:54
Parciales Página 8OEScore2003  © Stephan Krämer 2008 

PosDorsal Equip Noms Pts + Pen. Pts Total Temps

Mixed Open 6h.  (19)

1 609 PARIS PRAHA TALLINN BANAJMAN Jaroslav / KARLOSEVA Aljona / CORGNET Nicolas 117 -10 107 6:08:44
31(3) 111(6) 90(9) 114(6) 106(4) 71(7) 105(4) 41(4) 67(6) 113(6) 61(6) 101(4) 76(7) 92(9) 77(7)
7:12 15:43 32:06 43:25 59:43 1:08:10 1:21:54 1:32:12 1:53:00 2:12:42 2:42:44 2:56:52 3:17:53 3:41:22 4:15:47
7:12 8:31 16:23 11:19 16:18 8:27 13:44 10:18 20:48 19:42 30:02 14:08 21:01 23:29 34:25

47(4) 70(7) 60(6) 88(8) 109(4) F
4:32:26 4:50:17 5:11:19 5:33:08 5:53:15 6:08:44

16:39 17:51 21:02 21:49 20:07 15:29
2 615 FIN - CAT SUCARRATS Jordi / LINNA Paivi 94 94 5:55:13

112(6) 78(7) 110(6) 38(3) 88(8) 107(4) 87(8) 58(5) 33(3) 103(4) 77(7) 57(5) 102(4) 45(4) 71(7)
7:47 31:11 47:36 1:02:48 1:27:10 1:46:42 2:03:32 2:22:46 2:41:18 2:59:53 3:19:28 3:40:15 3:53:29 4:10:16 4:44:34
7:47 23:24 16:25 15:12 24:22 19:32 16:50 19:14 18:32 18:35 19:35 20:47 13:14 16:47 34:18

106(4) 111(6) 31(3) F
5:05:47 5:35:50 5:45:51 5:55:13

21:13 30:03 10:01 9:22
3 605 VIKINGS MILENBERGA Ilze / ZOGLA Gatis / JANPAULE Inese 93 93 5:51:39

31(3) 111(6) 51(5) 90(9) 114(6) 106(4) 71(7) 45(4) 104(4) 102(4) 70(7) 60(6) 109(4) 38(3) 110(6)
8:40 18:59 33:57 56:54 1:08:13 1:27:05 1:46:05 2:13:43 2:34:28 2:55:11 3:22:23 3:48:00 3:59:48 4:19:02 4:35:07
